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3005
3054
3029
3038
3019
3053
3021
3098
3036
3123
3078

3040
3033
3061
3001

3112
3027
3044
3022
3020
3059
3101
3004
3097
3110
3096
3056
3067
3039
3079

3014
3073
3025

3060

3024

VOLTA USP SAO CARLOS 2024

Atleta

ALEX CAMILO VERONESE

IAGO FELIPE LOPES

CHARLES FERNANDES DE SOUZA
DIEGO FERNANDO SILVA SOUSA
ANTONIO MESTRE DUMONT
HERAKLES ANTONIO GARCIA PEREZ
ARTHUR MARTINS GABRIEL
RAFAEL DE OIIVERIA BUENO MOTTA
DENISSON DOS SANTOS SOUZA
PAULO CASSIO FIGUEIRA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO SABINO

EDUARDO PERALI

DAVI ALVES BEZERRA

JOAO VICTOR ROSA CRUZ
ADALTO APARECIDO FERREIRA

WILLIAN CHAVES

CASSIO HENRIQUE JORGE

FELIPE SANTANA PENA
AUGUSTO CEZAR ABREU RAMOS
ARISTOTELES WILLIAN ARABE
JOAO BATISTA MASSARENTTI
RENATO MANZINI

ALCINO SALVIANO CAVALCANTI
PAULO VITOR SOUZA SANTOS
VINICIUS DA SILVA CARDOSO
PAULO GIANNI LOCKETTI

IBRAIN DO AMARAL

LUIZ ALBERTO BOTEGA

EDSON FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS CESAR DE MORAES PEREIRA

ANDRE BORBELY
LUIZ CARLOS DOTTA
BRUNO LUIS BONIOLIO

JOAO BRUNO COSTA BONIOLIO

BRUNO DE CARVALHO OPINI

01/09/2024 - 09:04:22
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67
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38

34
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MASC

Faixa
M4044
M2024
M3539
M3034
M1519
M2024
M2529
M1519
M2529
M3034
M5559

M2024
M2529
M2529
M6064

M4044
M4549
M2529
M2529
M4549
M5559
M3034
M2024
M3034
M2024
M3539
M6569
M5054
M5559
M3539

M3034
M5559
M3539

MO0014

M3034
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Equipe

PREMIER STUDIO
CC SESC SAO CARLOS
POLIMEROS

RUBINHO RACING

CEFER - USP - SAO
CARLOS

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

ROCKET
ICMC

CEFER
RUNFAEL

CC SESC SAO CARLOS
ICMC + SAUDAVEL

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

ICMC+SAUDAVEL

CEFER/USP - SAO
CARLOS

CEFER/USP - SAO
CARLOS

Tempo
00:12:45
00:13:40
00:13:47
00:15:53
00:16:04
00:16:55
00:17:29
00:17:34
00:18:03
00:18:06
00:18:23

00:19:33
00:19:52
00:19:53
00:20:07

00:21:00
00:21:40
00:21:42
00:22:36
00:23:18
00:23:32
00:24:25
00:24:43
00:25:21
00:26:08
00:26:24
00:27:26
00:30:32
00:30:44
00:31:03

00:31:13
00:32:16
00:39:35

00:39:38

00:41:55
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3KM MASC

01/09/2024 - 09:04:22



